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   CLOSURE PLATES

  5 In. Round Closure Plates - Steel
  Fixture stud & universal mount strap

Catalog #: 5654-1

Color:
Country of Origin:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Product Length (in.):
Product Width (in.):
Product Height (in.):

Minimum Pack Qty.:
Std. Pkg.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
Pallet Qty:
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

      Covers are used to close an outlet box

5" round covers feature state-of-the-art powder coat paint finish which provides a light texture finish and scratch resistance
Rugged metallic construction
State-of-the-art powder coat finish provides maximum weatherability and scratch resistance

File E195978

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
Off-White
USA

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS
0.280
0.17
5.25
5.25

PACKAGING
10
10
No
28.00
10.56
8.50
4.25
2.80
2100
050169565414
50050169565419

For use in dry locations for closure of unused ceiling outlets
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